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SDUR60P60WT
Part Number
Manufacturer
Description

Quantity Available

Datasheets

SDURGOPG0OWT Price

SDURGOPGOWT

Sensitron Semiconductor / SMC Diode Solutions

ULTRAFAST RECTIFIER 600V TO-247A

22 pcs in stock

SDURGOP60WT .pdf

Request Price & Lead Time Online
or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com

Technical Information of SDUR60P6OWT

Manufacturer Part Number

Manufacturer

Package / Case

Voltage - Forward (Vf) (Max)
@If

Supplier Device Package

Series

Packaging

Other Names

Mounting Type

Manufacturer Standard Lead
Time

Diode Type

Detailed Description

Current - Average Rectified
(lo) (per Diode)

SDURG60P60OWT Category Discrete Semiconductor
Sensitron Semiconductor / SMC Diode Solutions Description l2J4L;I'AI\?AFAST RECTIFIER 600V TO-
Tube Quantity Available 22
Voltage - DC Reverse (Vr)
1.7V @ 30A (Max) 600V
TO-247AD Speed Fast Recovery = 200mA (lo)
- Reverse Recovery Time (trr) 50ns
Tube Package / Case TO-247-3
1655-1880 Operating Temperature
1655-1880-1 perating femperature - -55°C ~ 175°C

1655-1880-1-ND
Through Hole
12 Weeks

Standard

Diode Array 1 Pair Common Cathode Standard 600V 30A Through Hole

TO-247-3

30A

Junction

Moisture Sensitivity Level

(MSL)

Lead Free Status / RoHS

Status

Diode Configuration

Current - Reverse Leakage @

Vr

SDURG60OP60WT Details PDF

GET A QUOTE

S
_oenare

Not Applicable

150pA @ 600V

Lead free / RoHS Compliant

1 Pair Common Cathode

SDURGB0P60WT 22pcs New and Original in Stock, Find SDURGB0P60WT Stock, Datasheet, PDF, Inventory at Ariat-Tech.com Online, Order SDURG60P60WT Sensitron
Semiconductor / SMC Diode Solutions with warrantied and confidence. RFQ SDURG0P60WT : Info@Ariat-Tech.com

Related parts for SDUR60P60WT
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SDURG0P60WT Stock
SDURG0OPG60OWT Inventory
Inquiry SDURG0OP60WT

SDURG60P60WT Datasheet

Part Number Description Manufacturer

SDURS860 DIODE GEN PURP 600V TO220AC SMC Diode Solutions
SDURB1020CTTR DIODE ARRAY GEN PURP 200V D2PAK SMC Diode Solutions
SDURS830 DIODE GEN PURP 300V 8A TO220AC SMC Diode Solutions
SDUR840 DIODE GEN PURP 400V TO220AC SMC Diode Solutions
SDUR6060W DIODE GEN PURP 600V 60A TO247AC SMC Diode Solutions
SDURB1040CTTR DIODE ARRAY GEN PURP 400V D2PAK SMC Diode Solutions
SDUR6020W DIODE GEN PURP 200V 60A TO247AC SMC Diode Solutions
SDUR6020WT DIODE ARRAY GP 200V TO247AD SMC Diode Solutions
SDURB1020TR DIODE GEN PURP 200V D2PAK SMC Diode Solutions
SDUR6060WT DIODE ARRAY GP 600V TO247AD SMC Diode Solutions
SDURG030PT DIODE ARRAY GEN PURP 600V TO3P SMC Diode Solutions
SDUR6030W DIODE GEN PURP 300V 60A TO247AC SMC Diode Solutions
SDUR6030WT DIODE ARRAY GP 300V TO247AD SMC Diode Solutions
SDUR560 DIODE GEN PURP 600V TO220AC SMC Diode Solutions
SDURS820 DIODE GEN PURP 200V TO220AC SMC Diode Solutions
SDURB1030TR DIODE GEN PURP 300V D2PAK SMC Diode Solutions
SDUR6040W DIODE GEN PURP 400V 60A TO247AC SMC Diode Solutions
SDUR6040WT DIODE ARRAY GP 400V TO247AD SMC Diode Solutions
SDURB1040TR DIODE GEN PURP 400V D2PAK SMC Diode Solutions
SDURB1030CTTR DIODE ARRAY GEN PURP 300V D2PAK SMC Diode Solutions

SDURG0P60WT Price SDUR60P60WT Electronics SDURG60P60WT Components

SDURGOPG0OWT Digikey Supplier SDURGOPGOWT Order SDURGOPGOWT Online

SDURGOPG0OWT Image SDURGOPGOWT Picture SDURGOPGOWT PDF

Download SDUR60P60WT Datasheet Manufacturer Sensitron Semiconductor / SMC

Diode Solutions

Electronics Components Distributor — IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.
RFQ Email: Info@ariat-tech.com Website: https://www.ariat-tech.com
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Quantity

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs
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